G.N. 3820 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause

is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the

Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

2040207 APS CENTER LIMITED

3014354 Armani International Holdings Limited RT3 e B A BR A ]
1856643 Asia Ingredients Enterprises Co., Limited SEMACRIEEATR A E

3022155 Avilytic Limited

2200339 BAMSTEIN LIMITED

2917363 BLUEMOUNT WORLDWIDE (HK) LIMITED

3011396 BRIGHT WEALTH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED BERHATR AT
2912165 Baijie Limited

1856352 Beta Joy Limited TR IEFEAIRAE
1105225 Blue Dragon Seven Limited

1708159 CASPIPES LIMITED

1415588 CHINA HONG KONG JU HONG TAI INT'L INVESTMENT o ] e B R R A T
MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED E TR E

1421027 CHINESE ASSOCIATION OF ECOLOGICAL HEALTH thiE R BER A e A TR A
PRESERVATION LIMITED

2918048 CareAssist Asia Limited

2647162 China Shengwei Holdings Limited o R s A TR AN E

2335216 China the Belt and Road Group Company Limited ] — PR EEE R AR A

]
1211581 DV Associates Limited
2912410 Derma BB Limited EEHHEARAT

2196412 EDG International Trading Limited
1565923 ERA. TG. COMPANY LIMITED

3017995 FENGDA INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT RS EEREATRAT
LIMITED

2918373 FF Digital Limited

2481231 Fantasy Dynamics (HK) Limited



2918186
1565787
2200084
2338491
3015013
1701564
2918261
3018129
2033786
2646897
2912106
2791591
2647378
2196313
3021903
0784196
2480907
2200043
2917503
1420812
2334854
2658053
2648031
2918007
1860367
2200304
2794177
2918012
2338608
1305541
2480734
2335076
2918019

Finans Sistematics Limited

GERMANY DEWEI TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
GERMISTON LIMITED

GES Resources Limited

GLOBAL TRADE MASTER LIMITED

GOLDEN REFINE (HK) TRADING CO. LIMITED

GTC Consulting Limited

Galfortune (H.K) Co. Limited

HONGKONG XIANGZHAO INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
HUAI' AN GREAT CAUSE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HUAYU INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HUGE MILLION LIMITED

Industry Finance International Limited

Infinigent Limited

JinFeng Capital Futures Investment Management Co., Limited
KEEN LUCK INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
KONEKO VENTURES LIMITED

Kela Canal Investment (China) Limited

Khushi Bullion Limited

KingSol Investments Company Limited

Lintathletic Limited

MACROMOSA GROUP CO., LIMITED

MAXRISE POWER LIMITED

MLJ CO., LIMITED

N&A TRADING LIMITED

NEO Financial Technology Limited

ORIENTAL ENVIROTECH GROUP LIMITED

Olivier Family Investments Limited

Owegon Trading and Development Company Limited
PRINTECH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

PSK SOLUTION CO., LIMITED

Pacific Trading & Financial Services Limited

Prosperian Fintech Limited
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2918032
2657872
2487523
1565945
2918135
1212280

2033866
3011456
2018134
27191727
1419188
2647729
2200297
2918133
3011453
2641232
3011387
2195946
2338531
3011474
2480850
2918205

30 June 2023

Prosperian Properties Limited

QFloor International Limited

SALBAR Limited

SANSHAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SEONG GONG COMPANY LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SINGAPORE FULI INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
SKY BENEFIT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SOULMATE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SSY HK International Limited

SUNFRUIT NATURAL INGREDIENT CO., LIMITED
SUNNY LOYAL CORPORATION LIMITED
SwissRenergy Limited

TAEYAN HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED

TOP CREATIVE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TRADE FIELD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Teng Da Fei International Trading Limited

United Doxu Limited

United Financial Holdings Group Limited

WEALTHY EXPRESS LOGISTICS LIMITED
WILLIAMS GROUP (INTERNATIONAL) COMPANY LIMITED

Wan Bin Auto Car Services Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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